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 August 2022

1708 Whitetail Cash   $15,000       8 33069 01708 1

July  2022

Suggested 
Display Date Price  Game     # Game 

Name 
Top 

Prize 

# Of
Tickets Value Cost UPC Ticket

07/01/2022 $5 1700 Payline Multiplier $10,000 8 33069 01700 5 75 $375 $353.44

$10 1673 Mega Multiplier 
Cashword  

$20,000 8 33069 01673 2 25 $350 $329.8802/04/2022

$3 1706 Double Triple 
Cashword 

8 33069 01706 7$5,000

$555 
75 $375 $353.44

75 $225 $212.06 

1675 Power 10s   $10,000       8 33069 01675 6$10  07/01/2022 25 $350 $329.88

08/04/2022 

08/04/2022 

08/04/2022 

08/04/2022 

1685 Cash Blowout $50,000       8 33069 01685 5$10  25 $350 $329.88

1714 Win Either
$50 or $100

  $100       8 33069 01714 2$10  25 $350 $329.88
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